
Facilitator Name Workshop Date and Time Room Workshop Title

Chris Ho Wed, Feb 15 from 12pm-1pm 808 A How to Deepen Your Critical Thinking Skills 
and Improve Your Grades

Alexandra Roman Thurs, Feb 23 from 11am-12pm 808 A Proofread Like a Pro: Strategies to Improve 
Your Proofreading Skills

Eric Parsons Tues, Feb 28 from 1pm-2pm 808 A How to Get it All Done: Time Management 
Tips for Success

Bruce Gomez Wed, Mar 8 from 9:30am-10:30am 808A Improve Your Active Reading Skills 

Lauren Maynard Wed, Mar 15 from 1pm-2pm 808 A Grace Under Pressure: Mastering In-Class 
Writing

Jerica Banares Thurs, Mar 23 from 10am-11am 808 A Study Strategies for Success

Dania Mohammad Mon, Mar 27 from 12pm-1pm 808 A Develop Habits and Attitudes for Success

Chris Ho Mon, Apr 3 from 12pm-1pm 808 A How to Deepen Your Critical Thinking Skills 
and Improve Your Grades

Alexandra Roman Tues, Apr 18 from 11am-12pm 808 A Proofread Like a Pro: Strategies to Improve 
Your Proofreading Skills

Dania Mohammad Mon, Apr 24 from 12pm-1pm 808 A Develop Habits and Attitudes for Success

Eric Parsons Tues, Apr 25 from 1pm-2pm 808 A How to Get it All Done: Time Management 
Tips for Success

Lauren Maynard Wed, May 3 from 2pm-3pm 808A Grace Under Pressure: Mastering In-Class 
Writing

Bruce Gomez Wed, May 10 from 9:30am-10:30am 808 A Improve Your Active Reading Skills 

Jerica Banares Tues, May 16 from 12pm-1pm 808 A Study Strategies for Success
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